UGP 6“
Submersible Deep Well
Pumps, 60Hz
Approvals
Michael Drechsel
President of IQNet
Roland Glauser
Managing Director SQS

Head H:                                     max. 430m at 3450 rpm
Max. permissible quantity of sand:  50g/m50g/m3
Type Key
Type  range
Nominal flow rate
Number of impellers
215UG 5 A- - BUGP   220   -   5
Description
The 6” submersible pumps for high pressure and
flow rates, particulary equipped with a high rigidity
Silicon-Carbide(SIC) Bearing, provide reliability and
quality guaranteed.
�
Performance range
UGP
60Hz
U
G
P
50
U
G
P
75
U
G
P
13
5
U
G
P
22
0
U
G
P
18
0
G
en
er
al
 D
at
a
�
Material Specification 6”
Pos. Components Material Standard
01 Discharge Stainless Steel 304
04 Valve cone Stainless Steel 304
06 Bearing POM+PTFE
07 Bearing Bronze
08 Upper bearing spider SSS304 +
Silicon carbide
10 Bearing spider Noryl
12 Diffuser Glass filled
polycarbonate
13 Diffuser casing Stainless Steel 304
14 Bearing ring Silicon carbide
17 Sleeve for baffle Stainless Steel 304
18 Impeller Noryl
19 Counter thrust bearing
plate
Carbon fiber/
 PTFE
34 Strainer Stainless Steel 304
36 Suction Interconnector Stainless Steel 304
37 Pump shaft Stainless Steel 304
42A Shaft sleeve Stainless Steel 304
42B Shaft sleeve Noryl
42C Shaft sleeve Noryl
44 Coupling Stainless Steel 304